
Thursday, October 15CIPNEN PLYMOUTH7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around -the Town with Ena Cartwright os

9.15 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon9.45 True Confessions
10. 0 Glose aown
6.30 p.m. The Poug Knights
6.45 The Bishop's Mantle
} a Light and Bright7.15 The O¢topus
7.45 Reginald Dixon8. 1 Farm Session: Siccessful methods
used for controlling Californian Thistle.
by C. R. Honey Neld, farmer of Tikoranegi,|Taranaki: What does Qlerd Testing tell|the Farmer, by L. C. Rniowles, Consult-
Ing Officer, N.Z. Dairy Board, Taranaki

_
Stock Market Report8.30 Songwriter Frank Loesser
9. 3 Leo Davies’ Accordion Sextet

|Cuckoo Waltz Jonasson |

Crackerjack . MathisHome on the RangeHalf as Mueh . : Williams)Moonlight and You Winchester‘ (Studio)8.30 Here’s a Laugh
9.45 Louis Armstrong and Ella Fitz-gerald = *10. 0 Jazz for Sale10.30 Close down

OXA oWWANGANUIO m.1200 ke
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Evil Lady9.30 Rivertown
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Art Mooney and his Orchestra
6.45 Modern Marvels
7. 0 Songtime: Jane Powell7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 The Three Stns
7.45 Comedy Corner8.0 Farm Topics: Sileage Making (A.A. Duncan)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests410.0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON, m,
7. Oam, Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
9.30 For Film Fans
9.45 Hint Hunt10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Military Bands6.45 Choose Your Music
2.39 King’s Latest
7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh)7.30 Descriptive Orchestral Pieces8.0 Rural Broadeast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes
8.45 The Metropole Orchestra3.4 For Scots
9.30 Play: The Grey Piper, by EdwardO'Donnell, adapted by Oliver A.
Gillespie (NZBS)
9.50 Recent Classical Recordings10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.57 am. "Canterbury Weather Forecast
8.30 Operatic Excerpts10. 0 Mainly for Women. Country Club:Three Generations
10.30

=
bevotional Service

10.45 Musie While You Work
41.30 Andy lona atid his Islanders
412. 0 Luneh Musie
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: France, theBeloved Country, by- Rohert Goodmat
(NZBS); The Distal Side, by EileenSaunders (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: |isztSvmphonic Poem: Orpheus
. Pinno Concerto No. 2 in A
Symphonie Pooms: Dance of Death
Hungarian Rhapsedies Nos. 4 and 54.0 Pollvanna

4.30 Light Pianists
4.45 Variety6.16 Children’s session: Museum News
The Farm Without a Name; Big GameHunting. in India, by Major Caleutt

(NZBS)
6.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra6. 0 Listeners’ Requests ‘

7.415 For Farmers: Soil Mixtures forseed Sowing, a talk by M. G. Baumegart,of the Horticultural, Institute, Depart-ment of Agriculture, Christchure(NZB8)

7.34 Dad and Dave7.46 Stuart Robertson and Male Chorus
8 Fanfare; Brian Marston and. his
Orchestra (#tudio)
8.20 John Lewis (tenor) and Mantovani's Concert Orchestra
8.28 Play: Maledatta the Dwarf, by Wfiraeme Holder (NZBS)
9. The Ray

srthow Quintet. (CBC)40..0 Jazz Club. U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

JVC SERISTCHURGE
Op.m.. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music
0 RAYMOND eee (piano)Sonata in D, K. 28 Mozart

7.29 From German OperettasThe Vienna Philharmonie OrchestraOverture; The Bat : Strauss
Peter Anders (tenor)
Sleep Well. Mv Flemish Maid (Czar
and Carpenter) Lortzing

Lisa della Casa (soprano) and Helge
Rosvaenge (tenor)
Who Tied the Knot?’ (Gypsy Raron)

Strauss

5.
6.
7

Heinrich Schlusnus~ (baritone)
So Would | Play (Czar and Carpen-ter) Lortzing |

Max Lichtegg (tenor) /

I Greet Thee, Venice (A Night tn |Venice)
Beautiful Lady, Greetings to You(The Queen's Lace Handkerchief)

Strauss
7.58 Reflections on Being 80: A talk byBertrand Russell (BBC)
8.11 ANITA RITCHIE (soprano)Rv Thy Banks, Gentle StourTell Me, Lovely Shepherd BoyceArise, Sweet Messenger of Morn
Not on Beds of Fading: Flowers
oO Come, Mv DearestFame’s an Echo Arne

(Studio)
8.22 Holy Sonnet 144: Hymne to Godmy God in my Siecknese; and a Hymn tofod the Father, by John Donne, read byAnthony Quayle
8.27 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by © Eduard vanseinum
Svmphonyv No. 7 in FE Bruckner9.30 The 915 to Freedom: A true storyadapted from the hook bv Martin Fiala.written and produced by Marjorie Banks(BRC)
10.20 lose down

SX¢ 1160 'k,JIMARU, ,. m,
7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast :

9. Oam. Good Morning, Ladies9.15 The Renegade
9.30 Rawiez and:’-Landauer
9.45 Barbara Dale (first broadcast)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
6.45 Fight Heur Alibi7.15 The Reau
7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 WeS.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Rogues’ Gallery: Uneasy Money(RBC) (first broadcast)
10. 0 Reflective Strains
10.30 (Close down

9V7,,,GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. eh Star: Lauritza flor
10. O Pevotional Service
10.20 Cranford: Stopped Payment(NZBS)
10.30 Music While You Work
11.15 At the Console
11,30. Something Old and New
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Symphony No, 7 in A, Op. &8&

Beethoven
ething About Herbs: Perfimesep ie netics, bv Neita Woodhotise
(NZBS)3.0 Musie While You Work4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street

4.12 Rhythmic Variety
$s. 0 Children’s session: The Story of
Sniekerty Snee. by Naney Bruce |

-30 Melody Time: The Donelas Sisters,and Roi Don (piano) (NZBS)
From Sereen to Radlo

0 Dad and Nave
15 Our Garden Expert
30°° Musical Quiz0 a rets of Seotland Yard25 Pipe

Music:
The Glasgow Police

Pipe Band (BBby ; %

&,
8.
cis
7.
g,
8.

8.40 Let’s Look Back
9.30 Vincent Aspey (violin) and ErnestJenner piano)
Sonata-in A, Op. 100 Brahms

(NZBS)
10. 0 Rhythm in Retrospect10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Wbevotional Service
10.38 English Variety
11. 0 Topics for Women: The Master ofBallantrae (BBC) (final)
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Mobsic
2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 London Palladium Orchestra and
Denis Noble (baritone)
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Rhapsody: Mal Dun

lreland
Serenade to Music Vaughan Williams
Simple Symphony Britten

4.30 Comedy Time
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Puzzle Corner;
Halliday Stories
6. 0 In Waltz Tempo
6.20 Sporting Briefs: Cricket, byLankford Smith (NZBS)
7.15 Orchestra conducted +by Guy
Luypaerts
Symphonic Portrait of Irving Berlin

7.30 dulian Lee’s Electrotones: Popular"Tunes with Pat McMinn (NZBS)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, conduc-
ted. by Gil Dech, with Margaret
Gardiner (piano)
Mendelssohn Fantasie arr. Foulds
Capriccio Brilliant in B Minor, Op. 22,
for Piano and Orchéstra

Mendelssohn
‘ (Studio)

8.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace) ‘

9.30 Take It from Here (BBC)(To be repeated from jAYA at 14.15 a.m.on Saturday)
10. O° The Alfairs of Seriequin
10.30 Close down

4Y( 900PUNEDIN,, m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music ° ¥ aN

7. 0 Shura .Cherkassky (piano)
Fantasie in F Minor, Op. 49 Chopin
Prelude and Fugue in F Minor

Saint-Saens
7.15 Review

’ (Patricia Guest): The
Eagle Has ‘Two Heads, by Jean Cocteau,
a talk by Cecile Trevor; Archaeology
Today, the first ‘of three talks by J.
k. Anderson, of the Classi¢s Department,
University of Otago: An Old Cook Book,described by Dorothy White8.0 The Halle Orchestra with Margaret
Ritchie (soprano) and members of the
Croydon Philharmonie Choir conducted
by Sir John Barbirolli
~ Sinfonia Antartica Vaughan Williams

(BBC)
(A repetition of Monday’s broadcast
from 4YC)
8.41 The Concerto, a -weekly series
tracing its growth and. developmént:
The Virtuoso Violin Concerto
Jascha Heitetz (violin) and the London
Symphony Orchestra conducted by Sir
Maleolm Sargent
ConcertO No. 5 in A Minor. Op. 87

Vieuxtemps
9. 0 The Snisse Romande’ Orchestrawith the Motet Choir of Geneva con-
ducted by Ernest AnsermetBallet: Daphnise and Chloe
9.54 BrahmsEdwin Fischer (plano)
Sonata No. 3 in F Minor, Op.
Hans’ Hotter (haritone)
At Forty Years
In Summer Fields ~
10.30 Close down

AX})450DUNEDIN430 ke.
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30. Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Rest in the West.
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Sessign10.30 Close down

4y7, 0INVERCARGILL
9.30 a.m. ‘Week's ee

Schubert10. O Devotional Service
1018 The Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Women at Home: InvercargillDiscussion Panel
11.30 Morning Star: Walter Midgley
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest f
2.15 Concert
Overture in C ’ Handel
Divertimento in F HaydnSerenade in D Minor Dvorak3.15 Accordion Interlude ee

3.30 } Hospital Session ,4. 0° Variety Bandbox (BBC)430 The. Kostelanetz Orchestra and
Patrice Munsel
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,kidnapped, and Guide Night
5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music6. 0 Concert Miniatures (VOA)
7.15 Variety Magazine
7.48 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
8.15 A Story to Remember8.45 Schools Music Festival 1962: St.
Mary’s College, Auckland, conducted byInnes Lovett (NZBS)
9.30 English Composers
Lesley Anderson (violin) and ErnestJenner (piano)
Sonata in F

Riarp Sinor: Gibbs

ee Robin Gordon (tenor) with String
Merciless Beauty: A_ setting of
Chaucer Poems Vaughan Williams:(NZ :

10.0 On the Beat: Woody Herman’sOrchestra
10.30 Close down
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